nVent LENTON
Swaged Terminator
For Rebar Anchorage
Hooked Rebar Anchorage vs.
nVent LENTON Swaged Terminator
For many years, the traditional method of providing shear reinforcement and connecting roof/column and beam/column
connections has been with hooked rebar anchorage. Many structural engineers, architects and specifiers have discovered,
this method of anchorage has very few advantages. Explore the reasons why you should consider the nVent LENTON Swaged

DT16 Terminator, Plain
®
Catalog
Number
Rebar Size,
Metric
Rebar Size,
US
Length
(L)
Diameter 1
(Ø1) Unit Weight
Box Quantityinch mm inch mm lb kg
LS12DT16D 12 #4 0.88 22 1.38 35 0.3 0.14 100
LS16DT16D 16 #5 1.06 27 1.75 44 0.6 0.27 50
LS20DT16D 20 #6 1.50 38 1.94 49 1.0 0.45 42
LS22DT16D 22 #7 1.50 38 2.38 60 1.5 0.70 20
LS25DT16D 25 #8 1.75 44 2.75 70 2.5 1.12 12
LS28DT16D 28 #9 1.94 49 2.88 73 2.8 1.29 12
LS32DT16D 32 #10 2.19 56 3.38 86 4.5 2.04 6
LS36DT16D 36 #11 2.44 62 3.81 97 6.5 2.94 5
Designed to Meet: ACI 318; AS3600; ASTM A970; Caltrans Ultimate (A706 Grade 60)
Terminator sizes #14 (LS43DT16D) and #18 (LS57DT16D) available soon. Contact your local sales representative for more information.

Metric
Rebar
Size,
US
Diameter 1
(Ø1)
Diameter 2
(Ø2)
Length 1
(L1)
Length 2
(L2) Unit Weight Box
Quantityinch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm lb kg
LS12DT14D 12 #4 1.63 41 1.38 35 1.51 38 0.31 8 0.6 0.27 50
LS16DT14D 16 #5 2.00 51 1.75 44 1.77 45 0.38 10 1.1 0.49 30
LS20DT14D 20 #6 2.38 60 1.94 49 2.25 57 0.38 10 1.7 0.77 20
LS22DT14D 22 #7 2.88 73 2.38 60 2.32 59 0.41 10 2.7 1.21 12
LS25DT14D 25 #8 3.25 83 2.75 70 2.58 66 0.41 10 4.0 1.80 8
LS28DT14D 28 #9 3.75 95 2.88 73 2.91 74 0.46 12 5.0 2.28 6
Designed to Meet: ACI 318; AS3600; ASTM A970; Caltrans Ultimate (A706 Grade 60)
Terminator sizes #10 (LS32DT14D) and #11 (LS36DT14D) available soon. Contact your local sales representative for more information.
L1
L2